Name:

Date:

The Present Tense

1

10

11

12

13

Across

2. we eat

3. he visits

4. you drink
7.1¢go0

10. they listen
12. we dance

13. we send 8. | play (an
Down instrument)

1. they relax 9. she watches
5. | buy 11. | speak

6. we play (a

sport)

Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.



